
Annexure 1

Name of the Corporate debtor: fanatic Systems private limited. Date of Commencement of CIRP: 8th Match 2022 List of Creditors as on 19.05.2025

Department Government
Date of

receipt

 Amount

Claimed 

 Amount

of claim

 admitted 

Nature of 

Claim

Whether

related

party

% of

voting

share in 

COC if 

applicable

Central Government

1 24.03.2022 1,16,58,102     1,16,58,102       tax due No 11.18 0 0 0 0

Total 1,16,58,102     1,16,58,102       -                      

Office of the Income tax officer, 

CORP.WARD 2(2) chennai 34

Amount of 

claim not 

Admitted

Details of the claimant

Amount of 

claim under

verification

Remarks,

if any

Sl

No

Amount of

any Mutual

dues, if any  that 

may be set off

Details of Claims received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

Continent 

claim

List of Operational Creditors ( Government Dues )


